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179.01- 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 10309  100.00% 129.01-130 94 0.91% 3261 31.63% 7142 69.28%
178.01-179 8 0.08% 9 0.09% 10308 99.99% 128.01-129 92 0.89% 3353 32.52% 7048 68.37%
177.01-178 7 0.07% 16 0.16% 10300 99.91% 127.01-128 73 0.71% 3426 33.23% 6956 67.48%
176.01-177 13 0.13% 29 0.28% 10293 99.84% 126.01-127 69 0.67% 3495 33.90% 6883 66.77 %
175.01-176 8 0.08% 37 0.36% 10280 99.72% 125.01-126 73 0.71% 3568 34.61% 6814 66.10%
174.01-175 9 0.09% 46 0.45% 10272 99.64% 124.01-125 84 0.81% 3652 35.43% 6741 65.39%
173.01-174 16 0.16% 62 0.60% 10263 99.55% 123.01-124 88 0.85% 3740 36.28% 6657 64.57%
172.01-173 25 0.24% 87 0.84% 10247 99.40% 122.01-123 92 0.89% 3832 37.17% 6569 63.72%
171.01-172 25 0.24% 112 1.09% 10222 99.16% 121.01-122 79 0.77% 3911 37.94% 6477 62.83%
170.01-171 34 0.33% 146 1.42% 10197 98.91% 120.01-121 97 0.94% 4008 38.88% 6398 62.06%
169.01-170 34 0.33% 180 1.75% 10163 98.58% 119.01-120 84 0.81% 4092 39.69% 6301 61.12%
168.01 - 169 37 0.36% 217 210% 10129 98.25% 118.01-119 82 0.80% 4174 40.49% 6217 60.31%
167.01- 168 42 0.41% 259 2.51% 10092 97.90% 117.01-118 88 0.85% 4262 41.34% 6135 59.51%
166.01 - 167 58 0.56% 317 3.07% 10050 97.49% 116.01-117 83 0.81% 4345 42.15% 6047 58.66 %
165.01 - 166 56 0.54% 373 3.62% 9992 96.93% 115.01- 116 96 0.93% 4441 43.08% 5964 57.85%
164.01 - 165 60 0.58% 433 4.20% 9936 96.38%  114.01- 115 78 0.76% 4519 43.84% 5868 56.92%
163.01 - 164 59 0.57% 492 4.77% 9876 95.80% 113.01-114 84 0.81% 4603 44.65% 5790 56.16%
162.01- 163 73 0.71% 565 548% 9817 95.23% 112.01-113 89 0.86% 4692 4551% 5706 55.35%
161.01 - 162 65 0.63% 630 6.11% 9744 94.52% 111.01-112 83 0.81% 4775 46.32% 5617 54.49%
160.01 - 161 80 0.78% 710 6.89% 9679 93.89%  110.01- 111 94 0.91% 4869 47.23% 5534 53.68%
159.01 - 160 76 0.74% 786 7.62% 9599 93.11% 109.01-110 106 1.03% 4975 48.26% 5440 52.77%
158.01 - 159 83 0.81% 869 8.43% 9523 92.38% 108.01-109 75 0.73% 5050 48.99% 5334 51.74%
157.01 - 158 76 0.74% 945 9.17% 9440 91.57% 107.01- 108 83 0.81% 5133 49.79% 5259 51.01%
156.01 - 157 64 0.62% 1009 9.79% 9364 90.83% 106.01-107 72 0.70% 5205 50.49% 5176 50.21%

155.01 - 156 75 0.73% 1084 10.52% 9300 90.21% 105.01- 106 72 0.70% 5277 51.19% 5104 49.51%
154.01- 155 90 0.87% 1174 11.39% 9225 89.48% 104.01-105 71 0.69% 5348 51.88% 5032 48.81%
153.01 - 154 83 0.81% 1257 12.19% 9135 88.61% 103.01- 104 62 0.60% 5410 52.48% 4961 48.12%
152.01- 153 71 0.69% 1328 12.88% 9052 87.81% 102.01-103 62 0.60% 5472 53.08% 4899 47.52%
151.01 - 152 91 0.88% 1419 13.76% 8981 87.12% 101.01-102 77 0.75% 5549 53.83% 4837 46.92%
150.01 - 151 96 0.93% 1515 14.70% 8890 86.24% 100.01-101 66 0.64% 5615 54.47% 4760 46.17%
149.01 - 150 102 0.99% 1617 15.69% 8794 85.30%  99.01-100 78 0.76% 5693 55.22% 4694 45.53%
148.01 - 149 89 0.86% 1706 16.55% 8692 84.31%  98.01-99 80 0.78% 5773 56.00% 4616 44.78%
147.01- 148 77 0.75% 1783 17.30% 8603 83.45%  97.01-98 77 0.75% 5850 56.75% 4536 44.00%
146.01 - 147 77 0.75% 1860 18.04% 8526 82.70%  96.01-97 85 0.82% 5935 57.57% 4459 43.25%
145.01 - 146 79 0.77% 1939 18.81% 8449 81.96%  95.01-96 98 0.95% 6033 58.52% 4374 42.43%
144.01 - 145 74 0.72% 2013 19.53% 8370 81.19%  94.01-95 104 1.01% 6137 59.53% 4276 41.48%
143.01 - 144 91 0.88% 2104 20.41% 8296 80.47%  93.01-94 76 0.74% 6213 60.27% 4172 40.47%
142.01- 143 86 0.83% 2190 21.24% 8205 79.59%  92.01-93 79 0.77% 6292 61.03% 4096 39.73%
141.01-142 65 0.63% 2255 21.87% 8119 78.76% = 91.01-92 57 0.55% 6349 61.59% 4017 38.97%
140.01 - 141 83 0.81% 2338 22.68% 8054 78.13%  90.01-91 71 0.69% 6420 62.28% 3960 38.41%
139.01 - 140 76 0.74% 2414 23.42% 7971 77.32%  89.01-90 69 0.67% 6489 62.94% 3889 37.72%
138.01- 139 74 0.72% 2488 24.13% 7895 76.58%  88.01-89 83 0.81% 6572 63.75% 3820 37.06%
137.01-138 71 0.69% 2559 24.82% 7821 75.87%  87.01-88 77 0.75% 6649 64.50% 3737 36.25%
136.01 - 137 81 0.79% 2640 25.61% 7750 75.18%  86.01-87 63 0.61% 6712 65.11% 3660 35.50%
135.01- 136 88 0.85% 2728 26.46% 7669 74.39%  85.01-86 74 0.72% 6786 65.83% 3597 34.89%
134.01-135 82 0.80% 2810 27.26% 7581 73.54%  84.01-85 58 0.56% 6844 66.39% 3523 34.17%
133.01-134 88 0.85% 2898 28.11% 7499 72.74%  83.01-84 63 0.61% 6907 67.00% 3465 33.61%
132.01-133 95 0.92% 2993 29.03% 7411 71.89%  82.01-83 80 0.78% 6987 67.78% 3402 33.00%
131.01-132 94 0.91% 3087 29.94% 7316 70.97% @ 81.01-82 61 0.59% 7048 68.37% 3322 32.22%
130.01- 131 80 0.78% 3167 30.72% 7222 70.06% @ 80.01-81 75 0.73% 7123 69.09% 3261 31.63%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

O
AN BHorte
71 0.69%
61 0.59%
68 0.66%
64 0.62%
59 0.57%
66 0.64%
54 0.52%
70 0.68%
62 0.60%
74 0.72%
63 0.61%
64 0.62%
75 0.73%
57 0.55%
67 0.65%
68 0.66%
75 0.73%
74 0.72%
62 0.60%
61 0.59%
86 0.83%
71 0.69%
80 0.78%
72 0.70%
86 0.83%
87 0.84%
88 0.85%
86 0.83%
66 0.64%
57 0.55%
62 0.60%
70 0.68%
75 0.73%
51 0.49%
53 0.51%
48 0.47%
64 0.62%
48 0.47%
45 0.44%
39 0.38%
25 0.24%
27 0.26%
35 0.34%
24 0.23%
19 0.18%
26 0.25%
23 0.22%
19 0.18%
15 0.15%
21 0.20%
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7194 69.78%
7255 70.38%
7323 71.04%
7387 71.66%
7446 72.23%
7512 72.87%
7566 73.39%
7636 74.07%
7698 74.67%
7772 75.39%
7835 76.00%
7899 76.62%
7974 77.35%
8031 77.90%
8098 78.55%
8166 79.21%
8241 79.94%
8315 80.66%
8377 81.26%
8438 81.85%
8524 82.69%
8595 83.37%
8675 84.15%
8747 84.85%
8833 85.68%
8920 86.53%
9008 87.38%
9094 88.21%
9160 88.85%
9217 89.41%
9279 90.01%
9349 90.69%
9424 91.42%
9475 91.91%
9528 92.42%
9576 92.89%
9640 93.51%
9688 93.98%
9733 94.41%
9772 94.79%
9797 95.03%
9824 95.30%
9859 95.63%
9883 95.87%
9902 96.05%
9928 96.30%
9951 96.53%
9970 96.71%
9985 96.86%
10006 97.06%
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3186 30.91%
3115 30.22%
3054 29.62%
2986 28.96%
2922 28.34%
2863 271.77%
2797 27.13%
2743 26.61%
2673 25.93%
2611 25.33%
2537 24.61%
2474 24.00%
2410 23.38%
2335 22.65%
2278 22.10%
221 21.45%
2143 20.79%
2068 20.06%
1994 19.34%
1932 18.74%
1871 18.15%
1785 17.31%
1714 16.63%
1634 15.85%
1562 15.15%
1476 14.32%
1389 13.47%
1301 12.62%
1215 11.79%
1149 11.15%
1092 10.59%
1030 9.99%
960 9.31%
885 8.58%
834 8.09%
781 7.58%
733 7.1%
669 6.49%
621 6.02%
576 5.59%
537 5.21%
512 4.97%
485 4.70%
450 4.37%
426 4.13%
407 3.95%
381 3.70%
358 3.47%
339 3.29%
324 3.14%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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10 0.10%
18 0.17%
17 0.16%
15 0.15%
17 0.16%
14 0.14%
15 0.15%
12 0.12%
22 0.21%
10 0.10%
13 0.13%
9 0.09%
1" 0.1%
9 0.09%
12 0.12%
12 0.12%
9 0.09%
1 0.1%
5 0.05%
10 0.10%
15 0.15%
6 0.06%
8 0.08%
2 0.02%
4 0.04%
2 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
14 0.14%
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10016 97.16%
10034 97.33%
10051 97.50%
10066 97.64%
10083 97.81%
10097 97.94%
10112 98.09%
10124 98.21%
10146 98.42%
10156 98.52%
10169 98.64%
10178 98.73%
10189 98.84%
10198 98.92%
10210 99.04%
10222 99.16%
10231 99.24%
10242 99.35%
10247 99.40%
10257 99.50%
10272 99.64%
10278 99.70%
10286 99.78%
10288 99.80%
10292 99.84%
10294 99.85%
10295 99.86%
10295 99.86%
10295 99.86%
10309  100.00%
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303 2.94%
293 2.84%
275 2.67%
258 2.50%
243 2.36%
226 2.19%
212 2.06%
197 1.91%
185 1.79%
163 1.58%
153 1.48%
140 1.36%
131 1.27%
120 1.16%
M 1.08%
99 0.96%
87 0.84%
78 0.76%
67 0.65%
62 0.60%
52 0.50%
37 0.36%
31 0.30%
23 0.22%
21 0.20%
17 0.16%
15 0.15%
14 0.14%
14 0.14%
14 0.14%



